m;“e Classifica Torneo
“

codice NGDRF0594

data 17/03/2023  direttore FRANCESCO NATALE

Sessione 1 - 18 Boards (cumulata)

#
10
Do
30
40
5o
6°
70
8o
go
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

ORLANDO PA - BARBACCIA GI
MELE GA - VIVALDI AN

ITALIANO EM - GIACALONE GU
URSCHITZ TI - RINALDI AN

ZAGO SE - CEDOLIN FR

PIRAS MA - PANI PA

BARACHINI GI - STELLIN NE
MALIPIERO PI - ZANETTI MA

LA FERLA EN - TOGNAZZO RE
GIACCHERINI FR - FANCIULLO GI
CuzZzi MO - cuzzi CL

SCHIAVON PA - GHIDONI MI
SORGATO OS - CHU NO

PIRAS LU - FRONGIA DO

OHNZI - KURF

ADELSBERGER H - ADELSBERGER R
ZELASCHI DO - DEGANELLO MA
BALLOTTA FR - VERSACE RA

Serie 1 - Girone A
pts var %

tip tes cat ptf

A. 1 18 181,00 62,85
AS G 15 179,00 62,15
A. 1 13 178,00 61,81
A. H 12 172,00 59,72
A. G 11 169,00 58,68
0. 2 10 161,00 55,90
0. 1 10 159,00 55,21
A. 1 8 157,00 54,51
A. 1 6 143,00 49,65
0. 2 6 140,00 48,61
.. G 6 139,00 48,26
0. 1 6 136,00 47,22
AS 1 6 135,00 46,88
A. 2 6 132,00 45,83

N 6 132,00 45,83
... N 6 109,00 37,85
0. 2 6 91,00 31,60
AS 1 6 79,00 27,43
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